Howard College Sem 1

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mo

Tue

We

Tutorial, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-14, 16, 18-20, 2

5 9/2017 ... 5/18/2017

£ Module: ENCV4 Seminars (ENCV4 Seminars)

- Room: Centenary G124 [70 R] (051]|00|124B)
(Centenary Building)

=

LL

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



